PF - Employee Contribution 1,800.00 21,600.00
Income Tax 7,038.00 25,533.00
Labour Welfare Fund 25.00 300.00
PF - Employer Contribution 1,800.00 21,600.00

Total Earnings:INR. 69,471.00 787,471.00 Total Deductions:INR. 10,663.00 69,033.00

Net Pay for the month : 58,808.00 718,438.00

(Rupees fifty eight thousand eight hundred eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Baldeep Singh